
PACHET MATERIALE CONSTRUCTII

I.D.: 64926403

Data publicarii	03.01.22	Coduri CPV	44192000-2
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 815,29 RON - 815,29 RON

Descriere: CIMENT -4X10.50=42.02 COLIER FURTUN -2X1.26=2.52 COLIER FURTUN-2X1.68=3.36 MANUSI-1X8.40=8.40 MANUSI-1X9.24=9.24 MANUSI-1X10.92=10.92 MUFA ELECTORFUZIUNE-2X21.01=42.02 PIESA TRANZITIE-2X97.48=194.96 COLIER CABLU -93X0.34=31.26 TUB IZOLANT-20X23.53=470.59
